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Profielen voor ledstrips

Package type: CT a 2 pce
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Colour
Aluminium
Type of accessory/spare part
Mounting
Accessory
Spare part
(mm)
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Model

Grey

Profile
Built-in
Yes

Yes
4-12
2000
15.8
13.7

Profile
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